

\
SLP(C)No. 1955-1960 OF 2003
ITEM No.40

Court No. 8

SECTION III
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1955-1960/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 29/11/2002 in CWJC 1239/00,
1240/2000,CWJC 1430/00,CWJC 1432/00,CWJC 1439/00,CWJC 1454/00
of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

TATA ENGINEERING & LOCOMOTIVE CO. LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With office report)

Date : 28/07/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s)Mr. H.N.Salve,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Pallav Sishodia,adv.
Mr. S.Sukumaran,Adv.
Ms.Padmini Kumari,Adv.
Ms.Vandana Chugh,Adv.
Ms.Sampada Narang,Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. A.Sharan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.
Mr. Arup Banerjee,Adv.

Ms. Shashi Kiran,Adv.
Mr. Pramod Swarup,Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

So far as interim order is concerned, list on 1.8.2003.

[SUMAN WADHWA][MADHU SAXENA)

COURT MASTER COURT MASTER