

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 5299-5304 OF 2003

TATA ENGINERING & LOCOMOTIVE CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 8-12 of 2004  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/05/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)  
In C.As.5299-5304/03 Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

In CAS.8-12/04 Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
rr.6 In C.As.  
5299-5304/03  
Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

rrs. 1-4 In  
CAs.5299-5304/03 &  
all rrs. in CAs.  
8-12/04  
Mr. Sunil Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Brahmajeet Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Akshay Shukla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List before a Bench of which one of us  
(D.K.Jain,J.) is not a member.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Kusum Gulati ]  
Court Master