

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5299-5304 OF 2003

TATA ENGINEERING & LOCOMOTIVE CO. LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 8-12 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/09/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Ms. Mallika Joshi, Adv.
Ms. Nimita Kaul, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kohli

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Kr., Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri, Adv.
Mr. Brahmajeet Mishra, Adv.
Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. N.N. Singh, Adv.

Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. S. Saini, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing for the appellant states that she may be given two weeks time to enable her to file an appropriate application in terms of the order passed on the last date. One last opportunity is granted for the purpose.

Adjourned for two weeks.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) (RENU DIWAN)
Court Master Court Master