

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5299-5304 OF 2003

TATA ENGINEERING & LOCOMOTIVE CO. LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of cause title and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6591 of 2003

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 8-12 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/02/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Agay Aggarwal, Adv.
C.A. 5299-5304/2003 Ms.Mallika Joshi, Adv.
 Mr. Siddharth Banthia, Adv.
 Ms. Nimita Kaul, Adv.
 Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

CA 6591/2003 Dr. G.C. Bharuka, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Shankarlal Agarwal, Adv.
 Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.
 Ms. Jasneet, Adv.
 Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.
C.A. 5299-5304/2003 Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.
UOI Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
 Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
 Mr. Sunil Roy, Adv.
 Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

St. of Jharkhand Mr. Sunil Kr., Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri,Adv.
 Mr. N.N. Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Brahmjeet Mishra, Adv.

CA 6591/2003 Mr. Sanjeev Sen, Sr. Adv.
R.1 Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
 Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
 Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
 Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
 Mr. Abhinav Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, learned counsel for the appellant started his arguments at 12.40 p.m. and was on his legs, when the Court rose for the day.

The matters remained part-heard.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER